
August Sports Events and Home Games 

Football: Ehime FC https://ehimefc.com 

Sat. August 3   19:00 vs Tokushima VORTIS 

Sun. August 18  19:00 vs Oita TORINITA 

Venue: Ningineer Stadium (46, Otsu, Ueno-machi Tel: 089-963-3211) 

Tickets: In advance ¥1,600 – ¥3,600/At the door ¥2,000 – ¥4,000 

Purchase online (in Japanese Only): 

J League Ticket: https://www.jleague-ticket.jp/club/eh/ 

Purchase at shops: 

Fuji Grand Matsuyama/Shigenobu/Emiful MASAKI 

Haruya Shoten MEGA Hirata/Ishii/Kuko-dori/Chuo-dori 

Seven Eleven-Ticket PIA 

 

Baseball: Ehime Mandarin Pirates http://www.m-pirates.jp/ 

Sat. August 10  18:00 vs Tokushima INDIGO SOCKS 

Sun. August 11  18:00 vs Tokushima INDIGO SOCKS 

Venue: Uwajima Maruyama Kyujo (555-1, Warei-cho, Uwajima Tel: 0895-24-1295) 

Tue. August 13  18:00 vs Fukuoka SOFT BANK HAWKS AA Team 

Wed. August 14  18:00 vs Fukuoka SOFT BANK HAWKS AA Team 

Thu. August 15  18:00 vs Fukuoka SOFT BANK HAWKS AA Team 

Thu. August 22  17:00 vs Kagawa OLIVE GUYNERS 

Venue:  Seiyo Uwa Kyujo  

(118, Unomachi 5 chome, Uwa-cho, Seiyo Tel: 0894-62-6416) 

Fri. August 30  18:00 vs Kochi FIGHTING DOGS 

Sat. August 31  18:00 vs Kochi FIGHTING DOGS 

Venue: Botchan Stadium (625-1, Ichitsubo-nishi-machi, Matsuyama Tel: 089-965-3000) 

Ticket: In advance: ¥800/At the door ¥1,000, Free for high school students and younger. 

Tickets available at: 

DUKE Shop, Fuji Grand, Iyotetsu Takashimaya, Manabe Sports, Fukuya Sports, Wake 

Sports, Sports Mate Hosoi (Uwajima), Coop Ehime, Super Sports Xebio 

https://ehimefc.com/
https://www.jleague-ticket.jp/club/eh/
http://www.m-pirates.jp/

